1:30PM Thursday, December 18, 2014 – Ballroom W196

Las Vegas Academy of the Arts Jazz Band

Las Vegas, Nevada

Patrick Bowen, director



Patrick Bowen
Director

Cecil Myers Assistant Director

Jeff HamiltonClayton Hamilton Orchestra
Jeff Hamilton Trio

Bill SwickLas Vegas Academy
of the Arts

Peter Epstein Associate Professor University of Nevada-Reno

Randy Brecker Trumpet Soloist

	Jon Hammon Ino	of the Arts Offiversity of Nevat	Ja-Hello		
Title The Opener II	Composer/Arranger Carl Strommen	Publisher/Distributor Belwin/Alfred Music	Year 2014	Grade 3	Time 3:11
702 Shuffle	Bret Zvacek Jeff Hamilt	Kendor Music, Inc. ton, <i>drums</i>	2014	3	4:15
Blues in Hoss' Flat	Count Basie and Frank Foster/Rick Stitzel Jeff Hamill	Hal Leonard Corporation ton, <i>drums</i>	2013	1	2:10
One More for Johnny	Dean Sorenson Bill Swic Cecil Myers	Neil A. Kjos Music Company sk, <i>guitar</i> s, <i>conductor</i>	2013	3	5:00
Flintstoned	Joseph Barbera, William Hanna, and Hoyt Curt John Fedchock/Rob Duboff and Jeffrey Sultand Peter Epstein, a		2014	5	5:00
Big Clifty Breakdown	Ryan Fraley	FJH Music Company, Inc.	2014	2	2:50
Bad Ol' Blues	Mike Carubia	C.L. Barnhouse Company	2012	4	5:16
	Randy Bred	ker, <i>trumpet</i>			
Quietude	Thad Jones/Rob Duboff and Jeffrey Sultanof eJazzlines/Jazz Lines Publications Randy Brecker, trumpet Jeff Hamilton, drums		2014	5	3:03
Sybille's Day	Jeff Hamilton/John Clayton Manuscript Jeff Hamilton, <i>drums</i> Randy Brecker, <i>trumpet</i> Peter Epstein, <i>alto saxophone</i> Las Vegas Academy Combo and Big Band		_	4	4:10
Pastorale in E Minor	Nate Kimball Cecil Myers, Las Vegas Academy Pl	Natek Music co-conductor hilharmonic and Choir	2014	4	4:35
African Skies		alto saxophone ker, trumpet	_	4	5:15

Patrick Bowen is endorsed by Crescent Cymbals, Grover Pro Percussion, and Regal Tip by Calato.

Jeff Hamilton is part owner of Crescent Cymbals and features his Hammertone Series.

Jeff Hamilton is also endorsed by Hamilton Hardware, Remo Drums, and Regal Tip Signature Sticks and Brushes.

Randy Brecker is endorsed by Yamaha Corporation of America.